Issue Number │001
August 2016
Announcement
New Product
The Diodes Advantage
 Synchronous DC-DC Buck Converter with Continued
Load Current of 1A and Light-Load High-Efficiency

August 2016
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Identification Code Reel Size Quantity
AP3401KTTR-G1 TSOT26 L2G 7” 3,000
AP3401DNTR-G1 U-DFN2020-6 CP 7” 3,000
AP3428AKTTR-G1 TSOT25 L2J 7” 3,000
AP3428KTTR-G1 TSOT25 L2H 7” 3,000
AP3428DNTR-G1 U-DFN2020-6 CQ 7” 3,000
Synchronous Rectified  Step up Converter Web page :  http://diodes.com/catalog/buck_converter_57/
Datasheets: http://www.diodes.com/_files/datasheets/AP3401.pdf and http://www.diodes.com/_files/datasheets/AP3428.pdf
AP3401
AP3428